
25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024Race
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:42.972 4391 30.700 41.293 30.705 1:42.698485 439 4397 3 3

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:42.553 5822 30.552 41.301 30.344 1:42.1974 582 5823 4 2

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:42.726 7013 30.467 41.416 30.724 1:42.607702 701 7012 5 4

9 Red Camel by Juta Racing 1:43.239 6144 30.767 41.257 30.870 1:42.894622 614 6128 2 5

11 HOFOR Racing 1:43.191 35 30.656 41.530 30.890 1:43.0763 3 25 6 6

4 O ptimum Motorsport 1:41.193 36 30.215 40.641 30.116 1:40.972326 3 21 1 1

71 Juta Racing 1:43.880 6357 30.587 41.621 30.969 1:43.177635 635 6344 7 7

34 Land Motorsport 1:43.691 38 30.695 41.775 31.007 1:43.4773 480 26 9 8

90 E2P Racing 1:43.884 39 30.885 41.660 31.011 1:43.5563 3 29 8 9

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:44.916 210 31.016 42.169 31.538 1:44.7233 2 210 10 10

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:46.990 411 31.377 42.770 32.368 1:46.51589 4 212 17 20

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:42.553 5821 30.552 41.301 30.344 1:42.1974 582 5823 4 2

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:42.726 7012 30.467 41.416 30.724 1:42.607702 701 7012 5 4

9 Red Camel by Juta Racing 1:43.239 6143 30.767 41.257 30.870 1:42.894622 614 6128 2 5

90 E2P Racing 1:43.884 34 30.885 41.660 31.011 1:43.5563 3 29 8 9

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:42.972 4391 30.700 41.293 30.705 1:42.698485 439 4397 3 3

11 HOFOR Racing 1:43.191 32 30.656 41.530 30.890 1:43.0763 3 25 6 6

71 Juta Racing 1:43.880 6353 30.587 41.621 30.969 1:43.177635 635 6344 7 7

34 Land Motorsport 1:43.691 34 30.695 41.775 31.007 1:43.4773 480 26 9 8

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:44.916 25 31.016 42.169 31.538 1:44.7233 2 210 10 10

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:46.990 46 31.377 42.770 32.368 1:46.51589 4 212 17 20

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

701 Vortex V8 1:49.729 111 32.492 44.190 32.984 1:49.66611 11 925 25 25

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:45.601 82 31.336 42.487 31.693 1:45.516105 7 811 11 11

702 Vortex V8 1:47.508 4723 32.004 43.256 31.868 1:47.128472 470 47222 21 13
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25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024Race
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

903 Red Ant Racing 1:46.202 6061 31.442 42.708 31.897 1:46.047606 606 60713 15 14

931 QMMF by HRT 1:46.196 5982 31.642 42.686 31.719 1:46.047600 598 59914 13 12

907 RPM Racing 1:46.722 43 31.645 42.766 32.204 1:46.6153 4 17715 16 18

967 HRT Performance 1:47.717 34 31.772 43.385 32.427 1:47.5846 592 59019 22 21

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:47.306 3055 31.880 43.133 32.115 1:47.128305 310 30520 19 16

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:46.196 56 31.654 42.566 31.976 1:46.1965 5 516 12 15

918 Mühlner Motorsport 1:46.770 37 31.740 42.701 32.187 1:46.6283 3 42818 14 17

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:47.994 4198 31.895 43.198 32.501 1:47.594167 420 41921 20 22

904 Red Ant Racing 1:46.941 49 31.681 42.908 32.235 1:46.8244 4 317 18 19

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:49.086 5010 32.150 43.749 33.077 1:48.97650 50 15623 23 26

949 Road to Le Mans 1:49.320 411 32.285 44.053 32.888 1:49.2264 135 13324 24 24

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

931 QMMF by HRT 1:46.196 5981 31.642 42.686 31.719 1:46.047600 598 59914 13 12

907 RPM Racing 1:46.722 42 31.645 42.766 32.204 1:46.6153 4 17715 16 18

967 HRT Performance 1:47.717 33 31.772 43.385 32.427 1:47.5846 592 59019 22 21

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:47.306 3054 31.880 43.133 32.115 1:47.128305 310 30520 19 16

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:46.196 55 31.654 42.566 31.976 1:46.1965 5 516 12 15

918 Mühlner Motorsport 1:46.770 36 31.740 42.701 32.187 1:46.6283 3 42818 14 17

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:49.086 507 32.150 43.749 33.077 1:48.97650 50 15623 23 26

949 Road to Le Mans 1:49.320 48 32.285 44.053 32.888 1:49.2264 135 13324 24 24

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

421 Venture Engineering 1:52.555 31 33.449 45.137 33.591 1:52.177572 4 57129 31 30

428 ST Racing 1:51.200 52 33.066 44.687 33.409 1:51.1625 5 32426 26 28

424 Lionspeed GP 1:51.669 23 33.195 44.751 33.460 1:51.4063 3 227 27 29

415 NM Racing Team 1:53.882 24 33.819 45.580 34.201 1:53.6002 2 62232 32 34

405 GSR Motorsport 1:52.577 6035 33.477 45.089 33.739 1:52.305604 602 60330 30 31

414 Apex MP Racing 1:51.393 5356 33.566 44.831 32.580 1:50.9775 4 53531 28 23

455 Team A frica Le Mans 1:51.900 37 33.360 44.878 33.389 1:51.6273 2 328 29 27
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25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024Race
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 1:57.874 4671 34.511 47.210 35.373 1:57.094173 164 46735 36 36

133 J-Mec Engineering 1:54.472 3012 33.899 46.007 34.010 1:53.916306 476 47333 33 32

101 asBest RACING 1:55.641 43 34.571 46.372 34.570 1:55.5135 5 436 35 35

178 CWS Engineering 1:54.779 694 34.446 46.159 34.163 1:54.76869 69 6434 34 33

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 1:57.874 4671 34.511 47.210 35.373 1:57.094173 164 46735 36 36

133 J-Mec Engineering 1:54.472 3012 33.899 46.007 34.010 1:53.916306 476 47333 33 32

101 asBest RACING 1:55.641 43 34.571 46.372 34.570 1:55.5135 5 436 35 35

178 CWS Engineering 1:54.779 694 34.446 46.159 34.163 1:54.76869 69 6434 34 33
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